

Finablr (UK) : Suspension of Listing – Update Informative Notice

14 April 2020

Further to the notice published 16 March 2020 and following the continued suspension, FTSE Russell will retain Finablr (UK, BJ7HMW2) within its index membership.

FTSE Russell will continue to monitor and provide updates in 20 business day increments in accordance with the Suspended Stocks' Rule as detailed within the Corporate Actions and Events Guide.

For further information please contact FTSE Russell Client Services at info@ftserussell.com or call:

Australia +1800 653 680 Hong Kong +852 2164 3333 Japan +81 3 4563 6346 London +44 (0) 20 7866 1810 New York +1866 551 0617

Alternatively please visit our website at www.ftserussell.com

Terms of Use | Copyright © 2020 FTSE Russell